02/28/24 06:59 pm HOUSE RESEARCH EK/MC H3700A2-2

1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 3700 as follows:
1.2	Page 4, line 16, delete "must" and insert "may"
1.3	Page 4, line 17, delete "each failure" and insert "failing"
1.4	Page 4, line 18, delete "to an individual or entity or at a location required"
1.5	Page 4, line 19, before the period, insert ", regardless of the number of violations of
1.6	subdivision 1d, paragraph (a), for a single cessation, curtailment, or relocation"